



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

Matters adjourned due to paucity of time

....

Mr. K. S. Patil, APP/AGP
Mr. D. B. Bhange, APP/AGP
Mr. P. M. Kulkarni, APP/AGP
Mr. R. D. Raut, APP/AGP
Mr. V. M. Chate, APP/AGP
Mr. S. S. Dande, APP/AGP

....

CORAM : Y. G. KHOBRAGADE, J.

DATE : February 12, 2026

PER COURT :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. Interim relief/ undertaking/ statement, if any, in these matters to continue till the next date.

Matters	Next Date
931 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 956 OF 2018 933 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1084 OF 2019 935 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1230 OF 2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5795 OF 2025 IN FA/1230/2025 937 FIRST APPEAL NO. 316 OF 2026 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1832 OF 2023 IN FA/316/2026	05.03.2026

938 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1144 OF 2008 939 CONT. PETITION NO. 360 OF 2020 IN WP/1063/2005 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 1011 OF 2024 IN CP/360/2020 940 FIRST APPEAL NO. 414 OF 2026 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6451 OF 2023 IN FA/414/2026 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14345 OF 2023 IN FA/414/2026	05.03.2026
942 CONT. PETITION NO. 34 OF 2026 943 CONT. PETITION NO. 65 OF 2026 IN FA/380/2025 944 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1575 OF 2024 945 FIRST APPEAL NO. 14 OF 2025 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9713 OF 2024 IN FA/14/2025	07.03.2026
949 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1169 OF 2013 951 FIRST APPEAL NO. 902 OF 2010 952 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1612 OF 2010	13.03.2026

[Y. G. KHOBRAGADE, J.]